
                     Hudson Middle School Invitational
                                Hudson, WI
                      Hosted by Hudson Middle School
                                 9/14/2023
            ========== Boys Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    41  Oak-Land                                    (12:54.0  64:29.7 2:30.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  LIAM LANGER             6    11:43.0
  2      2  COLE WANVIG             8    12:04.1
  3      3  PORTER SHOCKEY          8    12:31.6
  4     16  WYATT IRLBECK           6    13:57.1
  5     19  HUDSON PLETCHER         7    14:13.9
  6   ( 21) EVAN MATHIASON          6    14:18.0
  7   ( 28) OWEN PELTIER            6    14:50.4

  2.    53  Hudson                                      (13:32.7  67:43.3 1:30.8)
==========================================================
  1      4  Jameson Noe             8    12:43.0
  2      6  MILES ALTERS            9    13:15.5
  3      8  Silas Carlson           7    13:29.8
  4     17  MATTHEW RUDIE           8    14:01.2
  5     18  Maddox Wahlberg         8    14:13.8
  6   ( 20) Lucan Larson            8    14:17.6
  7   ( 23) Sven O'Connell Be       7    14:20.2

  3.    53  New Richmond                                (13:28.1  67:20.4 0:59.8)
==========================================================
  1      5  Ethan Perez Mora        8    12:45.1
  2     10  Eric Page               8    13:34.1
  3     11  Brody Ellevold          7    13:37.9
  4     13  Hunter Tuinstra         7    13:38.4
  5     14  Mason Dahlman           9    13:44.9
  6   ( 27) Oliver Gess             7    14:41.2
  7   ( 29) Gino Montanari          8    14:52.0

  4.    87  River Falls                                 (14:00.1  70:00.2 1:02.6)
==========================================================
  1      9  Clark Werwie            8    13:32.4
  2     12  James Treichel          8    13:38.3
  3     15  Calvin Vezina           8    13:52.0
  4     25  George Werwie           8    14:22.5
  5     26  Macaiah Black           7    14:35.0
  6   ( 31) Samuel Widner           8    14:57.1
  7   ( 34) Quinn Beman             8    15:25.2

  5.   159  Ellsworth                                   (15:51.0  79:14.6 5:11.1)
==========================================================
  1      7  Brennor Levers          6    13:26.2
  2     33  Oskar LaFave            7    15:09.6
  3     36  Weston Bench            6    15:46.1
  4     40  Zakary Zierl            6    16:15.4
  5     43  Evan Ladwig             7    18:37.3
  6   ( 46) Luke Lundstrom          7    20:58.2
  7   ( 48) Zachary Smith           6    22:46.7

  6.   169  Saint Patrick                               (15:37.4  78:06.6 2:56.8)
==========================================================
  1     24  Carson Cari             7    14:21.5
  2     32  Joseph Cook             6    15:03.2



  3     35  Charlie Schmidtknech    7    15:36.7
  4     37  John Giebel             5    15:46.9
  5     41  Blake Manion            6    17:18.3
  6   ( 42) Stephen Giebel          7    17:33.2
  7   ( 47) James O'Sullivan        5    21:46.6

  7.   173  Trinity Academy                             (16:01.1  80:05.1 4:31.0)
==========================================================
  1     22  Elias Barlow            8    14:19.4
  2     30  Thaddeus Heisler        6    14:53.5
  3     38  Lincoln Bednar          7    15:51.3
  4     39  Will Sullivan           7    16:10.5
  5     44  Espen Barlow            6    18:50.4
  6   ( 45) Griffin Rojas           6    19:14.2
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    1    1 Liam Langer        6    Oak-Land                  11:43.0  7:33 
    2    2 Cole Wanvig        8    Oak-Land                  12:04.1  7:47 
    3    3 Porter Shockey     8    Oak-Land                  12:31.6  8:04 
    4    4 Jameson Noe        8    Hudson                    12:43.0  8:12 
    5    5 Ethan Perez Mora   8    New Richmond              12:45.1  8:13 
    6    6 Miles Alters       9    Hudson                    13:15.5  8:33 
    7    7 Brennor Levers     6    Ellsworth                 13:26.2  8:39 
    8    8 Silas Carlson      7    Hudson                    13:29.8  8:42 
    9    9 Clark Werwie       8    River Falls               13:32.4  8:43 
   10   10 Eric Page          8    New Richmond              13:34.1  8:45 
   11   11 Brody Ellevold     7    New Richmond              13:37.9  8:47 
   12   12 James Treichel     8    River Falls               13:38.3  8:47 
   13   13 Hunter Tuinstra    7    New Richmond              13:38.4  8:47 
   14   14 Mason Dahlman      9    New Richmond              13:44.9  8:51 
   15   15 Calvin Vezina      8    River Falls               13:52.0  8:56 
   16   16 Wyatt Irlbeck      6    Oak-Land                  13:57.1  8:59 
   17   17 Matthew Rudie      8    Hudson                    14:01.2  9:02 
   18   18 Maddox Wahlberg    8    Hudson                    14:13.8  9:10 
   19   19 Hudson Pletcher    7    Oak-Land                  14:13.9  9:10 
   20   20 Lucan Larson       8    Hudson                    14:17.6  9:13 
   21   21 Evan Mathiason     6    Oak-Land                  14:18.0  9:13 
   22   22 Elias Barlow       8    Trinity Academy           14:19.4  9:14 
   23   23 Sven O'Connell Be  7    Hudson                    14:20.2  9:14 
   24   24 Carson Cari        7    Saint Patrick             14:21.5  9:15 
   25   25 George Werwie      8    River Falls               14:22.5  9:16 
   26      Evan Boettcher     8    Hudson                    14:26.9  9:18 
   27   26 Macaiah Black      7    River Falls               14:35.0  9:24 
   28   27 Oliver Gess        7    New Richmond              14:41.2  9:28 
   29      Miguel Morales     8    Hudson                    14:43.7  9:29 
   30      Johannes Anderson  8    Hudson                    14:45.2  9:30 
   31      Andrew Agrimson    6    Hudson                    14:47.5  9:32 
   32   28 Owen Peltier       6    Oak-Land                  14:50.4  9:34 
   33      Tyler Axel         8    Hudson                    14:51.1  9:34 
   34   29 Gino Montanari     8    New Richmond              14:52.0  9:35 
   35   30 Thaddeus Heisler   6    Trinity Academy           14:53.5  9:36 
   36      Noah Signalness    8    Hudson                    14:55.9  9:37 
   37      Jacob Maahs-Hender 7    Hudson                    14:56.7  9:38 
   38   31 Samuel Widner      8    River Falls               14:57.1  9:38 
   39   32 Joseph Cook        6    Saint Patrick             15:03.2  9:42 
   40      Logan Weaver       8    Oak-Land                  15:06.5  9:44 
   41      Brady Jacobs       7    Hudson                    15:09.4  9:46 
   42   33 Oskar Lafave       7    Ellsworth                 15:09.6  9:46 
   43      Tucker Greer       8    Oak-Land                  15:13.1  9:48 
   44      Charles Wolf       8    Hudson                    15:18.1  9:51 
   45      Zack Nelson        6    Oak-Land                  15:20.3  9:53 
   46      Will Behnke        8    Hudson                    15:22.6  9:54 
   47      Theodore Kruse     8    Oak-Land                  15:25.1  9:56 
   48   34 Quinn Beman        8    River Falls               15:25.2  9:56 
   49      Jonathan Tarasewic 7    River Falls               15:26.3  9:57 
   50      Colton Steingraber 7    Hudson                    15:29.3  9:59 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Gunnar Johnson     7    River Falls               15:35.9 10:03 
   52   35 Charlie Schmidtkne 7    Saint Patrick             15:36.7 10:03 
   53      Carter Rivard      8    Oak-Land                  15:38.6 10:05 
   54      Charles Stanton    8    Oak-Land                  15:44.1 10:08 
   55   36 Weston Bench       6    Ellsworth                 15:46.1 10:09 
   56   37 John Giebel        5    Saint Patrick             15:46.9 10:10 
   57   38 Lincoln Bednar     7    Trinity Academy           15:51.3 10:13 
   58      Samuel Benson      8    Oak-Land                  15:56.7 10:16 
   59      Max Moklegaard     7    Hudson                    15:59.8 10:18 
   60      Tasman Dawson      6    Oak-Land                  16:09.2 10:24 
   61   39 Will Sullivan      7    Trinity Academy           16:10.5 10:25 
   62      Campbell Duncan    8    Hudson                    16:15.4 10:28 
   63   40 Zakary Zierl       6    Ellsworth                 16:15.4 10:28 
   64      Richard Desvousges 8    Hudson                    16:28.8 10:37 
   65      George Steele      8    Hudson                    16:34.3 10:41 
   66      Gavin Chlan        8    Hudson                    16:36.5 10:42 
   67      Max Parker         7    New Richmond              16:38.8 10:43 
   68      Ori Gwiazdon       6    Oak-Land                  16:41.3 10:45 
   69      Nathan Rudie       8    Hudson                    16:55.1 10:54 
   70      Cash Rudolph       6    Hudson                    17:11.2 11:04 
   71      Noah Strong        8    Hudson                    17:17.0 11:08 
   72   41 Blake Manion       6    Saint Patrick             17:18.3 11:09 
   73      Britton Deck       8    Oak-Land                  17:19.2 11:09 
   74   42 Stephen Giebel     7    Saint Patrick             17:33.2 11:18 
   75      Joseph Bauman      7    River Falls               17:40.6 11:23 
   76      Patrick Rems       8    River Falls               17:42.7 11:25 
   77      Milo Osterberg     7    Hudson                    17:52.8 11:31 
   78      Caleb Naylor       8    New Richmond              17:57.5 11:34 
   79      Keegan Thomsen     8    New Richmond              18:02.5 11:37 
   80      Henry Bowen        6    Oak-Land                  18:04.4 11:39 
   81      Henry Klawitter    8    Hudson                    18:09.5 11:42 
   82      Niko Juneau        7    River Falls               18:11.5 11:43 
   83      Eamon Neitzel      8    Hudson                    18:16.8 11:47 
   84      William Ester      6    Oak-Land                  18:19.9 11:48 
   85      Frank Baker        8    River Falls               18:20.4 11:49 
   86      Rhett Bennet       6    Hudson                    18:21.4 11:49 
   87      Eli Coughlin       7    River Falls               18:30.1 11:55 
   88      Atik Gonzalez Mor  8    Hudson                    18:36.5 11:59 
   89   43 Evan Ladwig        7    Ellsworth                 18:37.3 12:00 
   90      Landen Smith       8    River Falls               18:38.2 12:00 
   91      Elijah Fredrickson 7    River Falls               18:40.8 12:02 
   92      Nolan Howe         8    Oak-Land                  18:49.1 12:07 
   93   44 Espen Barlow       6    Trinity Academy           18:50.4 12:08 
   94      Elijah Heller      6    Oak-Land                  18:52.9 12:10 
   95      Henry Barcus       7    Oak-Land                  19:13.4 12:23 
   96   45 Griffin Rojas      6    Trinity Academy           19:14.2 12:23 
   97      Connor Mitchell    8    River Falls               19:16.3 12:25 
   98      Lincoln Mertz      8    Hudson                    19:32.9 12:36 
   99      Zachary Arkell     6    Oak-Land                  19:34.7 12:37 
  100      James Hammond      6    Oak-Land                  19:47.9 12:45 
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  101      Joseph Fanous      6    Oak-Land                  19:48.6 12:46 
  102      Jacob Henjum       7    River Falls               19:54.5 12:49 
  103      Thomas Czaplewski  7    River Falls               20:00.0 12:53 
  104      Sheldon Farley     8    Oak-Land                  20:20.1 13:06 
  105      Harrison Schmelzer 6    Oak-Land                  20:25.5 13:09 
  106      Logan St. Clair    6    Oak-Land                  20:31.7 13:13 
  107   46 Luke Lundstrom     7    Ellsworth                 20:58.2 13:30 
  108      Baylor Schultz     8    Hudson                    21:31.1 13:52 
  109   47 James O'Sullivan   5    Saint Patrick             21:46.6 14:02 
  110      Willem Mullen      7    River Falls               21:55.7 14:07 
  111      Jeffrey Bowles     9    Hudson                    22:20.1 14:23 
  112      Wyatt Tonne        9    Hudson                    22:27.8 14:28 
  113   48 Zachary Smith      6    Ellsworth                 22:46.7 14:40 
  114      Cooper Jarocki     8    Ellsworth                 22:47.8 14:41 
  115      Grant Gamble       5    Saint Patrick             22:50.7 14:43 
  116      Evan Kreyer        6    Oak-Land                  22:58.4 14:48 
  117      Tom Frost          5    Saint Patrick             23:03.2 14:51 
  118      Issac Baumer       5    Saint Patrick             23:08.7 14:54 
  119      Miles Petersen     8    Ellsworth                 24:22.9 15:42 
  120      Badr Tilelbar      6    Oak-Land                  25:47.2 16:36 
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